910/21, 12;59 PM. Infofinder Ie - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation)

ofind

Alfred-Almond Transportation

wHome o Studarts e Trips v Field Teips  » Repurts  » Opticns

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 6 - Bus 99 AM "
Vehicle: 99. -~ _ o B g::::’;_:,‘;d 7145 A - B:09 AM (23 fnin)
Driver: !?_1 C‘/ﬂ e¢.8 @ h / (9 7 Capaclity: &6
Bus Alde: Wheel Chair
Allas Name: 5 Capacity!
Description: “Total Asslgned: 50
Max On Bus: 50
Distance:’ 5.95 mi
Criterfa  Notes, Dotuménts Stops  Students  User Defined  Map
Hirpe AL ottty |Gmmrneng

1 7146 AM Depart AA Bus: Lot Drive

z 7:47 AM 6860 State Route 21

3. 7:47 AM 6876 Rt 21

4 7:50 AM |24 5 Main Sk

5 7:51 AM 14 $ Main'St

6 F51AM ‘18 & Maln St

7 7152 AM Angelice St & Canacadea St & Main St

5 7:54 AM 38 Main St

k] |7:57 AM 17554 sunset Cr

149 7:57 AM 7544 Sunset Cir

11 7:58 AM AChapel St & Karrdale 5t

12 8:00 AM 13 Main St

13’ 18:02 AM Main St & School St

4 i8:04 AM 57 Malf 5t

15 {8:05 AM 1 5 'Main 5t

16 {s:06. AM 17 S Main st

17 18:09 AM 5901 State Route 21

18 {8:09 AM Alfred-Almond CSh

Return fo List

» 20 5

wrights 20321, Transtinder
- AM:Rjghts Reserved
M12.5.30394

601 Ttransfinderfinfelinderlsfiripview:aspx?ID=5 141



9110721, 12:58 BM Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Affred-Almond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation mﬁ@ ﬁﬁﬂ“ g e

Frame » Students w Trige o Field Trips  « Repords  » Dptlons

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 3 - Bus 100 AM
Vehicle: 100 Scheduled 7415 AM - §:06 AN (51 min)
. . From/Tai

Dr_lver: Kaltz, Aaron Capaclty: 66
Bus Alde: Wheel Chailr 0
Allas Mame; Capacity:
Dascription: Total Assigned; 57

Max On Bus: 57
Distance: 20,:42-mi
Griteria  Motes. Documents- Slops Sludents UserDefined Map
3 By Easiotion [EE——

1 7:15 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive

Z {7:22-AM 5604 Clark Rd )

3 7324 AM 5791 Crosby Greek R

4. 17:25 amM 5801 Crosby Creek-Rd’

5. 17125 AM 5836 CoRd 68

5 7126 AM 5828 Crosby Creek Rd

7 7:26 &AM CoRd 58 & Valley View

8 7137 AM, 5045 County Rt 68

9 7:28 AM 6081 CoRd 68

10 7:28 AM 16100 Crosby Creek Rd’

11 7:30° AM 6149 oRd 68

12 17:30.AM 6179 CoRd 68

13 7:31 AM 16222 CoRd 68.

14 7:33°AM- 6367 Crosby Creek Rd

15 7134.AM 6375 Crosby. Creek Rd

6. 7:34.AM, 16377 Crosby Creek Ra,

17 7:39 AM Honey Run Turnaround

18 7:40 AWM ) 6050 Hondéy Run Rd

19 7:40-AM Honey Run Second:Turnaraund

20 7141 AM Honey Riin Hill Turnaround

21 7:41 AM 5030 Honey Run Hiil Rd

22 P43 AN 6224 Honey Bun Rd

23 7145 AM: 6370 Honey Run Rd

24 7:51 AM 3875 StHy 21

25 7:51 AM 572 StHy 21

26 152 AM. Polar. Bear Ln & StHy 21

27 7:53 AM 952 StHy 21

28 17153 AM G43-State Rt. 21

29 7:54 AM 812 StHy.21

30- 7:54 AM 806 StHy 21

31 7155 AM 786 StHy 21

32 8:01 AM 53 Main 5t

33 8:06 AM- Alfred-Almond CSD

Return to List

Cnp-\«'rig 2.{311' , Ti—clr! 1del
Al Rlghts Reserved
: w12 .8.30394

e017iransfinder/infofinderleftripview.aspx?ID=3 171




9/1021, 1256 PM Infofinder le - Trip Viewer {Alfred-Almend Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation info

sHome o Bludenis » Trips # Fial] Trips » Reports » Oplions

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Bus-102 New 21-22 AM
vehicle: 102 If:;‘;‘f}}':" 7:01 AM - §:04 AM {63 min)
Driver: Flaitz, Gerry _Capéciiy:. 66

Bus Aide: Wheel Chait '

Alins Nama: Capacity: 0
Description: Total Assigned: 58

Max On Bus: g8
Distance: 23,32 mi
‘Ciiteria  Moles Documents. ‘Stops  Students ~User Dafined - Map
Tine Lavaiiod Pusprrmpni

L 17:01 AM Depot St & Haitsville Hill Rd

2 17108 -AM Landis Rd & Woodwarth Rd’

3, 7:08 AM 5258 Landis Rd

1 7:09. AM 266 Alfred Station Rd

5 7:10.AM 222 Alfred Station Ry’

& 7:12 AM 5711 Davis Hill Rd

7 7:13 AM 5687 Davls Hill Rd

g 7113 AM __iDavis Hill Turnaround.

9 7114 AM " {5736.Davls Hill Rd

10. 7117 -AM 5912 Hamliten Hill Rd

i1 718 AM 5823 E Valley Rd

12 7218 AM 5781 E Valley Rd

12 722 AM 5333 E Valley'Rd

14 723 AM 5295 E Yalley Rd

15. 7:27 AM 1250 Burdick Rd-

16 7:31.AM 431 Ormisby Rd

17 17:31 AM Ormsby Rd Turnaround

18 7:33 AM 5380 E Valley Rd

15 17:37 AM 5823 E:Vailay Rd

20 7335 AM Sibley.Rd & StHy 21

21 17:40 AM iLewls Rd-& StHy 21

2 7:41 AM 5591 State Route 21

23 7143 AM StHy 21 Turnground

24 7:48 AM {5872 State Route 21

25 7:51 AM 6124 State Route 21

26 7154 AN 6584 Whitford Rd

27 7:55 AM 6611 Whitford Rd’

28 Ti56 Al 531 Clark Rd Extension .

23 7:56 AM 572 Clark Rd Extérision

30 7:57 AM 801 Clark Rd-Extension ;

31 7358 AM 596 Clark Rd

32 7:50 AM 646-Clarlc.Rd

33 7,59 .AM G668 Clark Ad

34 01 AM Sherman Rd Turnaround

35 8:02 AM 677:Clark Rd

36 8104 AM 509 Clatk Rd

37 8:04 AM Depart Alfred-Almond. Lot

Retumn to List

ok, Bryen
2021, Transfindar
AH Rights Reserved
Y12.8.303294

e01 Ttransfinderfinfofinderle/tripview.aspx?1D=63 in




9M10/21, 12:50 PM

Alfred-Aimond Transportation

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transpartation)

e liome  « Bludents vT{irxa whield Trips » Reporie » Gpllans

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 8 - Bus 103 AM .
Vehicle: 103 | §f:;f,‘;':d F:05 AM - 8:06 AM (61 fin)
Dn_-l\fr_er: Brown, Ryder Capacity: 66
Bus Aide: “Wheel Chair o
aAllas Name: ‘Capacity! :

Description: Total Assigned; 58
_N_la_:'c__On-B_us_: 58 ;
Distancé: 20.78 mi
Ciileria Moles Documents Siops  Students: User Defined. Map
[ g banibin TR
i Depart AA Bus. Lot Drive
2 5589 Jericho Hill R4,
3 5399.Jericho HillRd L
4 5344 Jericho Hill Rd
5 4945 County Rd 12-
11 4693 CoRd 12/
7 2356 Baker Rd
8- 5354 Jaricho Hill Rd
El 7:40 AM 5460 Jericho Hill Rd
10 17 d1AM 5530 Jericho Hil{ Rd
i1 7:41 AM 5548 Jéricho Hili Rd
12 7142 AM 5614 Jericho Hill'Rd {Loving arms}
13 7:43 AM 935 Main St
14 7:44 AM 6 Terrace St
15 7:45 AM Ford St & Sayles St
16 7146 AM 8 Nevins Dr
17 7147 AM 31 Pine Hilll Br
18 7147 AM 34 Ping Hilt Dr
19 7:48 AM 37 Plne Hill Dr
20 7149 AM 43 Plne Hll-Dr
21, 7:49 AM 47 Pine Hill Dr
22 7:50 AM &0 Finé Hill.Dr
jl2s. 7:51 AM 67 Pine Hill Dr.
24 752 AM 75 PineHill br
25. 7:52 AM 72 Sayles St
26 |7:53 AM 58 Sayles St
27 7:53 AM 50 Sayles St
28 7154 Al 59 Sayles St
2% 7:54 AM 49 Sayles St
30 7:55. AM 41 Sayles 5t
31, |7:55.AM 34 Sayles St
32 7:56 AM 17 Terrace St
33 7157 AM 22 Parkst’
34 7:57 AM 15 5:Main St
35 B:06 AM Alfred-Almond CSD
Return t& List
w2 R symn

e017transfinder/infofinderle/tripview:aspx?1D=8

-207% , Transkiager

All Rights Reserved
wI2.8.363319°

144



9710421, 12:58 PM

Infofinder fe - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation}

Alfred-Almond Transportation

e Home » Slutdents ¢ Trips - Fisld Teigs  » Repoiis » Optons

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 2 - Bus 104 AM L
Vehicle: 104 Scheduted 5:49 AM -"8:05-AM {76 min)
. From/Te: R ;
Drive_l‘r;_ Smith, Pat Capacity: 66
Bus Aide: Wheel-Chair- 0
tAliag Nama: Capacity:
Description;. Total Assigned: 57
Max On Biist 57
Distance: 32.57 mi
Crileria- Notes Documents Stops  Studenis  User Dafined  Map:
. Fime bt
1 6:49 AM Depart AA Bus Lot:Drive N
2 708 AM Wast Almond Turnaround
3 7:09 AM 2693 Karr Valley Rd
4 A7:13.AM 2168 County Rt 2 . .
5 7115 AM 1905 Karr Valley Rd-
3 7116 AM 7492 Bonnelly Rd
7 7:17 AM 7736 Donnelly Rd
8 7:19 AM 1864 Ryan Rd
9 7:21 AM Donnelly Rd & Ryan fd
10 7:24.AM Karr Valley Rd & Paige-Rd
11 i7:26 AM 1610 Karr Valley Rd'
12 7137 AM 1503 County Rt 3
13 7128 AM 1471 Karr Valley Rd.
i4 7:29 At {1218 Kérr Valley Hd
is 7:34:AM 1525 Ryan:Rd
15 7135 AM 1502 Ryan Rd
17 7:39 AM 1209 Ryan Rd
18 7:40 AM 1006 Kare Valtey Rd
19 7:41- AM 981 Kart Valley-Rd
20 7:43.8M {784 KarrValley Rd
71 7:44 AM 671 Karr Valley Rl
22 7145 AM 645 Karr Valley Rd
23 7:46 AM 612 Karr Valley Rd
24 7146 AM Karr Vailey Rd & Sterns Rd |
25 7150 AM Bishopvilte Rd AndMacintoch R’
26 7:51 AM 7774 Bishopville Rd ’
27 17:52 AM 17802 Bishopville Rd
28 17:55-AM Bishopviile Rd: Turnarcund
29 7:56 AM 7951 Bishopville Rd-
40 7:56 AN 7393 Blshopville Rd e ]
31 7:58 AM 7789 Bishopville Rd
32 7iB9. A 7707 Bishopville Rd
33 8:00 AM 7669 Bishopville Rd
34 {6:05-AM Alfred-Almond CSD
Return to List

-801 7transfinderfinfofinderlaftripview.aspx?1D=2

&) i!d»l_ . ;Fré_ns iy
All Rights Rasarved
v13.8,30384%

174



910121, 1:00:PM

Infofinder la.- Trip. Viewsr {Alfred-Almand Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

e Hame e Sugdents o Tripe 2 Field Tips  » Reporle  »0Oplons

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 9 - Bus 105 AM
Vehicle: 105 pr i 7521 AW - 8:01 AM (40 min)
_ Dri_f._'at_‘: Preston, Ror Capacity: &5
Bus Aide: Wheel Chair
|Alias Name:. Capacity: 0.
Description:: _Td__t_al Ji__ss_lgned:" 49
Max On Bus: A9
_ Distance: 13.88 mi
Criteria "Motes Documents Stops  Students  User Dellned Wap
i & ornbEng vt
il 7:21 AM ‘|Dapart AA Bus Lot Drive '
2 7125 AM 566:5tHy 244
3 7:27 AM 774 StHy 244
4 7:27 AM BO4 State Route 244
5 7:28 AM 892 StHy.244
g 72731 AM. 132.5 Main St Apt# 3
7 7132 AM B& S Main St
8 7:33 AM 4928 Main St
9 7:34 AM 1204 Randalph Rd
1 7138 AM 5528 Lake Rd
1L 7:35°AM 5560 Lake Rd.
12 7:39-AM 5586 Foster Leke Rd
13 Z:41 AM 1664 Waterwells Rid
id 7,42 AM 1587 Waterwells Rd
15 7,42 AM Random Rd.& Waterwélls Rd
is- 743 -AM 1511 Waterwells Rd
17 7144 AM. Oak Ridge Ln & Waterwells Rd
18 7145 AM 100 W University St
19 7:47 AM Churth St & N Main St
20 7148 AM 27 Hilicrest Dr
21 7:48 AM. 37 Hiilerest.Dr.
22 7149 AM. Hilicrast, Ct & Hilicrest Dr
23 7:50 AM 43 Glen 5t-2:
24 7154 AM 797 StHy 244
25 7:57 AM {6544 State Rt. 21 Apt# A
26 7i58-AM. O Gréle Ct
27 5:00 AM. Satley Hill Rd & StHy 21
28 i8:01 AM. Alfred-Amond CSB
Return to Ljst
PR Logged in ieraich
{-opyright-® 2021 , Tran

801 7transfinderfinfofinderle/tripview.aspx?1D=9

Al Rlghts Reserved

w12.8.30304

1N



9/110/21, 12:50 PM

Alfred-Almond Transportation

Infofinder le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation)

infofinder /e

vHome »Stdents s Tripe s Fieht¥rinas  » Hoporis  # Gpllons

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 7 - Bus 107 AM (New)
Vatifcle: 107 Scheduled 6:50 AM - 801 AM. {71 min).
From/To! .
Driver: Browr;. Sue: Capacity: 66
Bus Alde: Wheel Chair
Aljas Name: Capacity; o
Description: Total Assigned; 28
Max On Bus: 28 o
.Distance: 3430 m]
Criteria  Notes Documents: Slops  Students  Usar Defined  Map.
. = ) Losather
1 £:50 AM |Depart AABys LotDVVYE
2 555 AM 1818 MeHenry Valley Rd
3 7:06 AM 12444 Austin Rd
4 7113 AM 1569 Motand Rd
5 7:14 AM 5815 Bartier tn -
& 716 AM Claarview Ln & Moland Rd-
7 7719 AM. 1499 State Route 244
g 7:20AM 1357 Rt 244
g 7:21-AM iTech- Farm Turnaround’
10 7i22-AM 1306 State Route- 244
11 7:23 AM 1404 Terbufy Rd.
12 7.24 AN 4084 Terbury Rd
13 7:29 AM 1970 Hanneman.Rd
14 7130 AM Hanneman Rd Turnarurid
15 7130 AM 1981 HannemanRd N
15 7:35-AM 1645 MeHenry Valley Rd )
17 7136 AM 1603 Mchenry Valiey Rd
18 7:4D AM 1119 Mchehry Valiey Rd
19 7:42 AM 559 Mchenry Valley Rd
20 7:46 AM Turnpike Rd Jurnaround:
2i 7:47 AM B61 Turnplke Rd
22 8:01-AM [Alfred-Almond CSD
) Return to List

eQ17iransfinder/infofindede/tipviev.aspx?ID=7

g 2021 , Jrav
Al Righiks Resarved
v12,8,30394

11



910421, 12:57 PM Infefinder le - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation}

Alfred-Almond Transportation mm mﬂﬂ J e

«Home »Hfudenis > Trps v Flold Trine. » Repsite  » Options

Trip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 10 - Bus 108 AM (new 21-22)
Vehicle: 108 g"he‘;“,lfef' §:50 AM - 8:02 AM (72 min)
Drlv_e_r: Getran, Matt. Crac;::"cit::l- a
Bus Aide: Wheel Chatr '
Alias-Name: Capacity: 86
Description: ‘Total Assigned: 53
Max On Bus; 53
Distance: 32.89 mi
Critefia  Motes Documemts Stops Students UserDefined Map
13 i oowtion Sevnmsst

1 6:50 AM Depart AA Bus Lof Dijve

Z 703 AM 26836 StHy 244

3 17:03 AM ' Decker Rd & StHy 244 -
4 7:13 AM Irish Settlement Rd Turnaround

s 7:15:.AM 3795 Sty 244

5. 717 AM StHy 244 & Watson Rd-

7. 17:22 AM. StHy 244 B Stuck Hill'Rd

8. 728 AM 1061 Skate Roite 744

9. 7:31 AM 13 S Main S5t

i0. 7:31 AM- 74.5 Main St.

11 7:32 AM 76 S Main 5t

12 7:33 AM 86 5 Main St

13 7:34 AM 41 High St

14 7:35 AM, 29 High St

15 7:35 AM. 27 High St

16 7i35 AM 30.High St

17 7136 AM 19 High 5t

18 7:36 AM. High Street @ Hill Straet

19 7130 AM 154 N Main 5t

20 7:41 AM 864 State Rolute 244

21 7:43 AM 8336 Palmiter Rd

2. 74 AM Palmiter Rd Turnaround

23, 7:45 AM: 5303:PalmiterRd

24 7:46 AM 6207 PaimiterRd

25 7148 AM. 587 State Route 244

26 750 AM. 5306 Shaw Rd.

27 7:50 AM $336 Shaw Rd

28 7:52 AN £419 Shaw Rd

29 7:55 AM 6786 State Route.21

30. 7:56 AM GBS0 StHy 71

31 7:58 AM 16996 Whitney Valley Rd

32 7158 AM- 7042 Whithiey Valley Rd

35 §:00 AM 7100 Whitney Valley Rd

34 5:01 AM 6901 State Route 21

35 B:02°AM Alfred-Almorid €SO

Return o List

i 1§
Copysight®) 2001 |, Transfinder’
’ AlE Rights Res&ried.

vi2.8.30394

e017transfinderfinfofindertetripview.aspx?1D=10 1M



9/10/21, 12:58 PM Infofinder e - Trip Viewer (Alfred-Almond Transportation)

Alfred-Almond Transportation

»Home «S8tadents - Tops » Flsld Tips « Reposts  » Gptions

ATrip: Alfred-Almond CSD Route 5 - Bus 109 AM
Vehicle:. 109 I " , gg’;";{_’sd 7117 AM -.B:04 AM-(47.min):
Di-i_ver; ‘Levey, Mike ._,La -S r‘ [ : pt] -} ca'p'aclty:. 65
. v Wt o
. * ) ; Capacity:. :
|Description: / CH(XA) .To:al"agsi_gned: a7
Max On Bus: 47
Distance: 17,70 mi
{q Criterla "Notes Documénis  Steps Students - User Defiried  Map
) Tirna Ease [L
1 7:17 AM Depart AA Bus Lot Drive
2 7:21 AM. 300 Malh 5t
liE 7:26-AM CoRd 66. & Driveway
4 7129 AM 670 Webb Rd-
g 7:26 AM ) 605 Webb Rd-
& 7:30 AM 597 Webb Rd
L1k 7:31 AM- 557 Webb Rd
38 7:33 AM Fltzgerald Rd Turnaroind’
g 7:34 AM 7420 Fitzgerald Rd
1581 7336.AM ) 7561 Fitzgerald Rd
fits 7:37.AM 7712 Fitzgerald Rd
12 7:41 AM 7551 Doorley Rd
13 7:42 AM. 73% County Rt 6&
14 7:43 AM 735 CoRd 66
15 7150 AM 341 State Rt. 21
16 7150 AM- 330 StHy 21
17 7:51 AM 325 State Rt 21
iB 7:51 AM 311 Main St
ig 7:52 AM 5-Main 5t
20 754 AM 382 McHenry Valley Rd
21 7:55:.AM 29&.Coupty Touring Route 11
22 7:55 AN 401 Mchenry Valley Rd
23 7:55 AM 405 McHenry Valley Rd.
24 7:56 AM 425 McHenry Valley Rd
25 7:56 AM 434 Whitney Valley Ht
26 7:57 AM 428 Whitney Valley Ht
27 7:57 AM 416 Whithay Valley Hfs
28 7:58 AM 409 Whithey Valley HE
29 7:58.AM 402 Whitney Valley Ht
10 201 AM, 15940 Twin Valley Ter-
31 i3:02 AM 483 Twin Valley Tr
32 {5:04. AM Alfred-Almond CSD .
Return-to List;
w ool

ight€i 2021 , Transfinde
All Rights Resered
v12.8.30394

Copy

e{17transfinder/infofinderle/fripview.aspx?1D=5 1M



